. __ ___ _-__ _ - - ____ - _ _ _ __.
< - i. Page 1 of 6
~
'.
.g .
FC'RM Nil 2 OWNER'8 REPORT FOR REPAlR$ OR REPLACEMENTS
As Reevited by the Prov6sions of the ASME Code Section XI
.,

'***""'''D''''"''"1
ASME Code, Section xis
NType Code Symbol Stamp
IbCertificate of Authorization No. Expiration Date .
Managers-
NDE/ISI 3ervices o,,, MS // ig_9 2.
Signed
- r or Owner's oestnee. TitleOwn
_ ,
CERTIFICATE OF INSERVICE INSPLCTION ,
t, the undersigned, hold ng a valid commission lasued by the National Boerri of Doiler end Pressure Vessel inspectors and the State {]Pennsylvania and employed by_}}artford Steam Botlel 161 Co etxor Province of '
11artford, Conn. have inspected 'the components described
in this Owner's Report dur!ng the period 04-04_90 01-10-92 , and st.te inat .to
to the best of my knowledge and belief, the Owner has performed examinations and tak en corrective measures described in this --
- Owner's Report in accordance with the requirements of the ASME Code, Section XI,
- By signing this certificate neither the Inspector nor his empioyer makes any warranty, expressed or imphed, concormng the ,
examinations and corrective measures described in this Owrier's Report. Furthermore, neither the inspector nor his employer ,,
shall be liable in any manner for any personal injury or property damage or a loss of any kind arising f rom or connected with tnis
inspection. , , -
Commissions _ PA-1887_. NB-541.af1)_/
~ .,i.n.. .o.,d. S , .... ,0. nc.. .n. e ne.rsem. :
-,4...__or.s .,en.,yrg
FES j) ,e 92 ~Date p
02/s2)
s
|
<
-
c
P
1 VI__ 2
. _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ . _ .
:*
'
Page 6'of 6*
.
,,
-
. ..
FORM Nil 2 0WNER'S REPORT POR REPAlRS OR REPLACEMENTS
As Required by the Provisions of the ASME Code Section XI j
|
1
3, % , Metropolitan Edison Company n,,,_ 12-17-91 |
2800 Pottsville Pikk a 1
1 1Reading Pennsylvania shes, of i
Three Mile ***"
i
12, Pient. Island Nuclear Generating Station -
un,t
Nome J.O. 2367: 2371s 2372, 2377, 2380s <
Rt. 441 South Middletown, Pennsylvania. 2395. 2397. 2400 )
.e . aweir oreeniseven to. No., Joe No.. eu,
3. work performed py GPU Nuclear Type Coos symeni stemo NA
100 Interpace Pitwy. Authoriset.oa No. NAN'**
Parsippany, NJ Enoireiion Date NA )
i As eroen
4. loentifestion of System Main Steam
S. fel Apolleme*onstruction Coon _ AMRT R'll _1 13,,6,2 ,,, Edition. VA A0dence. _ M-416 Code Case
<ti Aposicanie saiuon of section mi viaised v r Recein or Reciecoments is 74 Mition with Addenda thru Summer 75o